
NUTLEY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
Enrollment - June 21, 2002 

YANTACAW WASHINGTON LINCOLN SPRING GARDEN RADCLIFFE 
GRADE B G T B G T B G T B G T B G T 
Ka.m. 8 14 22 Adu 13 6 19 Sia 11 8 19 Gur 7 9 16 Cas 10 5 15 Cul 
Ka.m. 9 10 19 San 12 8 20 Bee 9 8 17 Adu 7 12 19 Din 11 9 20 Ner 
Kp.m. 11 6 17 Adu 5 4 9 Sia 9 13 22 Gur* 6 12 18 Cas 5 9 14 Ner 
Kp.m. 

TOTALS 28 30 58 30 18 48 29 29 58 * 20 33 53 26 23 49 266 
1 10 12 22 Bow 10 11 21 Har 11 9 20 Del 11 8 19 Lee 10 10 20 Cri 
1 5 14 19 Lat 11 9 20 Far 9 10 19 Gri 10 6 16 Lig 12 9 21 Kir 
1 9 12 21 McA 12 8 20 Kon 9 10 19 San 10 8 18 Riz 13 9 22 Tan 
1 10 10 20 OMa 

TOTALS 34 48 82 33 28 61 29 29 58 31 22 53 35 28 63 317 
2 9 13 22Ree 11 12 23 And 9 6 15 Alf 8 10 18 LaR 12 8 20 Kah 
2 9 14 23 Rei 13 9 22 McD 10 8 18 Fer 8 7 15 Ryd 13 6 19 Mos 
2 8 13 21 Ruf 11 8 19 Mil 8 9 17 Von 
2 8 10 18 Pas 

TOTALS 26 40 66 24 21 45 38 32 70 24 26 50 25 14 39 270 
3 10 12 22 Fis 9 11 20 Cer 5 11 16 Dal 10 11 21 Fer 9 8 17 Con 
3 12 9 21 Mar 10 11 21 Foo 7 8 15 Sut 9 11 20 Fit 9 8 17 Hag 
3 9 12 21 Sto 10 12 22 Gil 9 7 16 Vat 10 10 20 Han 9 9 18 Kor 

9 10 19 Kar 

!TOTALS 31 33 64 29 34 63 21 26 47 38 42 80 27 25 52 306 
4 9 11 20 Fra 13 8 21 Car 9. 8 17 Alg 9 15 24 Hol 10 12 22 Cun 
4 10 10 20 Koc 13 8 21 Cri 9 10 19 Hol 9 15 24 Tib 13 11 24 Per 
4 10 10 20 Oli 11 9 20 Hea 11 10 21 Mar 10 14 24 Men 11. 10 21 Sau 
4 13 5 18 Mey 

TOTALS 29 31 60 37 25 62 42 33 75 28 44 72 34 33 67 336 
5 14 11 25 Fre 8 12 20 Mur 13 9 22 Ber 10 12 22 Cur 10 8 18 Garn 
5 14 12. 26 Kea 9 10 19 Ros 13 8 21 Fer 11 11 22 Fal 11 7 18 Nap 
5 13 12 25 Mit 10 9 19 Szu 11 11 22 Par 11 11 22 Res 11 8 19 Str 
5 

TOTALS 41 35 76 27 31 58 37 28 65 32 34 66 32 23 55 320 
6 13 13 26 Lie 11 13 24 Isa 12 12 24 Bat 12 14 26 Adu 15 11 26 Ros 
6 13 12 25 Mas 12 . 12 24 Ols 14 10 24 Com 11 14 25 Dou 15 12 27 Szu 
6 11 13 24 McK 12 11 23 Smy 10 13 23 Gri 
6 11 12 23 Via 

TOTALS 37 38 75 35 36 71 47 47 94 23 28 51 30 23 53 344 
SCHOOLS 
TOTALS 226 255 481 215 193 408 243 224 467 * 196 229 425 209 169 378 2159 

Elementa~ S~bQQls 
Grand Total 2159 

Boys Girls ~ Mainstream Students* 4 
· 1089 1070 2159 2155 



NUTLEY PUBLIC SCHOOLS - Enrollment as of June 21, 2002 

SPECIAL EDUCATION 
(Pre-School) 
(SLD) 
(SLD) 
(SLD) 
(SLD) 

SPECIAL EDUCATION TOTALS 

at Lincoln School 
at Lincoln School 
at Spring Garden 
at Franklin School 
at High School 

BOYS 
20.0 
20.0 

8.0 
12.0 
24.5 
84.5 

FRANKLIN SCHOOL NUTLEY HIGH SCHOOL 
GRADE BOYS 

7 148 
8 .18.1_ 

Totals 329 

06/24/02cd 

GIRLS 
186 
166 
352 

TOTALS 
334 
347 
681 

Grade 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Totals 

TOTAL ELEMENTARY 
TOTAL SPECIAL EDUCATION 
TOT AL FRANKLIN SCHOOL 
TOT AL NUTLEY HIGH SCHOOL 
TOTAL ENROLLMENT06-21-02 
*Enrollment reflects share-time students 

HOMEBOUND INSTRUCTION 0 

Boys 
168.5 
163.0 
151.0 
136.0 
618.5 

2155 
132.5 * 
681.0 

1165.0 * 
4133.5 * 

GIRLS 
3.0 

16.0 
4.0 

11.0 
14.0 
48.0 

Girls 
141.0 
159.5 
125.0 
121.0 
546.5 

Page2 

TOTALS 
23.0 
36.0 
12.0 
23.0 
.3.8.,__5_ * 

132.5 * 

Totals 
309.5 * 
322.5 * 
276,0 
257.0 * 

1165.0 * 




